
 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

      
  
 

  
 

  
 

 
  

 
 

  
 

     
   

 
   
 

 
   

 

 
 

  
 

     
     

  

   
 

 

 
   

 
 

 
  

 
      

   
 

   
   

    

 
   

 
 

 
  

 
     

 
   

 
 

 
   

 
 

 
  

 
          

   
 

 

Organisation 
Name 

Rochdale 
Metropolitan 
Borough Council 

Rochdale 
Metropolitan 
Borough Council 
Rochdale 
Metropolitan 
Borough Council 
Rochdale 
Metropolitan 
Borough Council 

Expression 
of Interest 
Start 
20/10/202 
1 

27/10/202 
1 

12/11/202 
1 

04/11/202 
1 

Contract 
Reference 
Number 
DN577383 

DN578625 

DN311915 

DN579860 

Tender Title 

Community Volunteer Transport 

PROCUREMENT OF IT HARDWARE 
& SUPPORT - FIRE UP! CO-
WORKING OFFICE 
Care at Home Services (Adults) 
Flexible Procurement System 
(FPS) 
Provision of Audio Visual 
Equipment 

Description of goods 

361300 - Passenger 
Transport 
401504 - Transport 
Services 
270000 - Information 
Communication 
Technology 
321000 - Social 
Community Care Supplies 
& Services - Adult 
270000 - Information 
Communication 
Technology 

Service 
within the 
council 
Rochdale-
Economy 

Rochdale-
Economy 

Rochdale-
Adult 

Rochdale-
Economy 

Contrac 
t Start 
Date 
03/01/ 
2022 

17/11/ 
2021 

01/04/ 
2018 

01/12/ 
2021 

Contra 
ct End 
Date 
31/03/ 
2025 

30/11/ 
2024 

31/03/ 
2028 

30/11/ 
2026 

Revi 
ew 
Date 
31/1 
2/20 
24 

30/0 
8/20 
24 
31/1 
2/20 
27 
30/0 
8/20 
26 

Rochdale 
Metropolitan 
Borough Council 

16/12/202 
1 

DN588176 Highway Weed Spraying Service 241212 - Weed Control Rochdale-
Economy 

01/04/ 
2022 

31/03/ 
2024 

31/1 
2/20 
23 


