Organisation	Expression	Contract	Tender Title	Description of goods	Service	Contrac	Contra	Revi
Name	of Interest	Reference			within the	t Start	ct End	ew
	Start	Number			council	Date	Date	Date
Rochdale	20/10/202	DN577383	Community Volunteer Transport		Rochdale-	03/01/	31/03/	31/1
Metropolitan	1			361300 - Passenger	Economy	2022	2025	2/20
Borough Council				Transport				24
				401504 - Transport				
				Services				
Rochdale	27/10/202	DN578625	PROCUREMENT OF IT HARDWARE	270000 - Information	Rochdale-	17/11/	30/11/	30/0
Metropolitan	1		& SUPPORT - FIRE UP! CO-	Communication	Economy	2021	2024	8/20
Borough Council			WORKING OFFICE	Technology				24
Rochdale	12/11/202	DN311915	Care at Home Services (Adults)	321000 - Social	Rochdale-	01/04/	31/03/	31/1
Metropolitan	1		Flexible Procurement System	Community Care Supplies	Adult	2018	2028	2/20
Borough Council			(FPS)	& Services - Adult				27
Rochdale	04/11/202	DN579860	Provision of Audio Visual	270000 - Information	Rochdale-	01/12/	30/11/	30/0
Metropolitan	1		Equipment	Communication	Economy	2021	2026	8/20
Borough Council				Technology				26
Rochdale	16/12/202	DN588176	Highway Weed Spraying Service	241212 - Weed Control	Rochdale-	01/04/	31/03/	31/1
Metropolitan	1				Economy	2022	2024	2/20
Borough Council								23